

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT D'CODE PAGE OF PAGES						
2 ALCHOMENTAKOUFICATION NO.	A SFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	1 1 S. PROJECT NO. (1/ applicable)					
P00006	See Block 16C	Various	a vicueur sid. (ir appressio)					
A ISSUED BY GODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ploar they flam d)	CODE TOP (CLOSPOSM / YOU					
ICE CLOSEOUT ICE		ICE CLOSEOUT ICE	CODE ICE/CLOSEOUT/ICE					
Office of Acquisition Manage	ment	Office of Acquisition Ma	en anaman 4.					
Immigration & Customs Enforce	cement	Immigration & Customs Enforcement						
Department of Homeland Secur	ity	Department of Romeland Security						
801 I Street, NW Washington DC 20536		801 I St, NW	•					
8. KAJE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (NA. 1976)		Washington DC 20536						
and the same of th	f consult time and the Podsi	(X) SA. AMERCIAENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
JOHNSON COUNTY OF								
2 N HAIN COURTHOUSE		98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
CLEBURNE TX 760335500		f 1						
		R 10A MODERCATION OF CONTRACTIONS ACD-98-6059	ER NO.					
		HSCEDM-09-F-IG066						
	tara	109. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE 0462867870000	FACILITY CODE	01/14/2009 .						
The above numbered adictiption is amonded as sol for		D AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS						
expensio bitter or infragress width includes a participation THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OF White of this presented you desire to change an offer to the satisfacien and this greatment, and in received 12 ACCOUNTIES AND APPROPRIATION DATA (# requi	PFPERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND releasely extendited, such change may prior to the sporing hour and data sp	DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION () to mote by talegram or totar, provided each telegram	F YOUR OFFER. If by					
See Financial Report								
12. THIS INCH CKILY APPLIES TO IAC	DIFFCATION OF CONTRACTORDS	ers. It moderes the contractionner ho, a	5 DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.					
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS RESUED P	URSUANT TO: (Specify authority) Tr	HE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE	IN THE CONTRACT					
8. THE ABOVE MULBERED CONTRACT appropriation date, etc.) BET FORTH	TICROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC IN ITEM 14, MURSUANT TO THE AL	T THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (DUE) as char ITHORITY OF FAR 41.163(b).	iges in poying effice.					
C. WHIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	IN ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	AUTHORITY OF:						
U. UTRER (Specify type of medification a	ad alcharaj							
X FAR 4.804	Closeout o	of Contract Files						
E. SEPORTANT: Combactor Lis col.	(Elis required to sign this shoument o	and return 2 copios to this is	suing effice.					
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTALOXIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings.	including edicitation/partract subject matter where R	osobis.)					
DUNS Number: 046286787		•	•					
The purpose of this modificat	ion, is to closeou	t this contractual instrum	ent. The					
contractor does remise, relea	· · · · ·							
employees, of and from all li		•	~					
or arising from the said cont								
Hundred Eighteen Dollars and			-					
contractual instrument is her								
The parties hereby cortify th			ified shows have					
me parties netery cartily the meen fully and satisfactorily		wanastatani actions tacut	TTTUE BUVYE HEYE					
Exempt Action: Y	eccentraing.							
Period of Ferformance: 01/15/	2009 to 07/22/2010							
Describes provided bornin, all terms and conditions of the	document references to been BA or t	DA. as incretations charged, managing GAER traced and	in Iuli duce and effect.					
ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (7) po or print)		16A NAME/AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O						
Roger Harmon, Cou	oty Tudas	Valerie Proctor	_					
HE COMPANION OF THE PROPERTY O	ISC DATE SIGNED		TISC. DATE SIGNED					
		TOOL OF THE OF AMERICA	2					
The agreement of the same of t	2.25-13	many Im	11-15-87-7013					
MSN 7540-01-162-0070		, comment design	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)					
Proxicus editon unuschie		Preserved by GSA FAR (46 CFR) \$3,243						

			ORDE	R SL	IPPLIES OR SER	VICES				PA	GE OF	F PAGES
IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numb			r order numbers.					1		2		
1. DATE OF			T NO. (Wany)						6. SHIP TO):		
01/14/	2009	ACD-90-	-6039			a. NAME	E OF C	ONSIGNEE				
3. ORDER N	10.	1	4. RE	QUISITION	REFERENCE NO.							
HSCEDM	CEDM-09-F-IG066 192109FDADAL00058				Dete	ntio	on and Manage	ement				
ISSUING (OFFICE (Add	less correspond	dence to)			b. STRE	ET AD	DRESS				
		-	nt Contracts			1000		ST. SW				
_			oms Enforcem			Suite	e 20	181				
	•	puisition NW, Suit	n Management			1						
	gton DC	•	Le 930			e CITY				d. ST/	ATE (e. ZIP CODE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	y con 00	20000				Wash:	ingt	on		DC	2	20024
7. TO:						f. SHEP V	/A					
	CONTRACTO			-								
·	N COUNT	1 OF							YPE OF ORDER	T		
. COMPANY				<u>.</u>		_ ap				X P DETV	ERY	
STREET A	DORESS IN COUR	φυ∧nes				REFERE	ENCE Y	rour:		Except for bil	ling int	Mructions on t
: N MAI	IN COOK	TUCOSE								reverse, this	dalivery	y order in subj lined on this si
										only of this fo	ons and	l is isqued
								he following on the term: pecified on both sides o		subject to the terms and condition of the above-numbered contract.		
CITY				e. STATE	1. ZIP CODE	- this order	end o	n the attached sheet, if a y as indicated.				
LEBURNI	E			TX	760335500	arcaurg.	JUNE TO	y 49 marine).	i			
		PROPRIATION	DATA			10. REQU	ASITIC	KING OFFICE	······			
ee Sch		A9564							12. F.O.B. POW	<u> </u>		
1. BUSINESS 1. SM/			t appropriate box(es)) b. OTHER THAN SM	ALL	C. DISADVANTAGE	<u>.</u>		ERVICE-	Destinat			
_		_	-		L EMERGING SMA	-		ISABLED ETERAN-	Destinat.	TO!!		
	MEN-OWNE		e. HUBZone		BUSINESS	·	•	WNED		· · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		13. PLACE C	*		14. GOVERNMENT BL I	10.		15, DELIVER TO F.O.E ON OR BEFORE (D		16. DISC	TINUO	TERMS
DISPECTION Destina	-	1	ACCEPTANCE estination					30 Days Aft	er Award			Net 3
es clna	CIOU		SOCTHACTON	1	17. SCHEDULE (S	San grueras fr	شيخ م	fone)		<u>l</u>		
					11. Cal Esset (c	QUANTITY	<u> </u>	UNIT	7		Т	QUANTI
TEM NO.	1		SUPPLIES OR SERV	NCE8		ORDERED	UNIT	PRICE	,	OUNT		ACCEPT
(4)			(b)			(c)	(4)	(*)	-	<u>m</u>	+-	(0)
			046286787 er is to pro	عام اور	unding for		1					
	the pe	riod of	2r is to pro 1/15/2009 t	pronap	5/15/2009.	1	1	Ì				
				_		1	١.		1			
			shall be per		in tal Service		Ì		1			
		ued	"" THEAT_GOA	eringi)	CGT NOTATER	1	1		1		-	
						1						
السيبيس	10. SHIPP	NG POINT			19. GROSS SHIPPING	WEIGHT	1	20. INVOICE NO.	1		<u></u>	170
	1								i			(0
	 			l	. MAIL INVOICE TO:							pec.
	a NAME	····	DHS, ICE			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				38,000.0	ın	- ∢
REE BALLANG			J.137 1CB						31,0	30,000.0	· V	
ETRUCTIONS N REVERSE		ADDRESS			ance Center					·		
	(or P.Q. 80	(or P.O. Box 1620 Attn: ICE-DRO-FOD-FDA								17		
			Attn: IC	E-DRO-	POD-FDA				1			GF TO
	e CITY			 -	,	d STA	TE I	e. ZIP CODE	\$1.6	38,000.0	0	
	1	liston			* *	d STA	1	05495-1620	1		-	
	. M.T.L.					1 74	• 1					
2 LOSTEN S		WERCA	·	7				72 NAME /Times				
22. UNITED 8 8Y (Signa	STATES OF	WERICA	(2 a a	A	TIL	············		23 NAME (Typed) Jerald H.	Neveleff			
	STATES OF	WERICA	RAR	A	fle	•		23. NAME (Typed) Jerald H. TITLE: CONTRACTIN				

.

.

ORDER F SUPPLIES OR SERVICES SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION

PAGE OF PAGES

IMPORTANT: Mark all packages and papers with contract and/or order numbers. ORDER NO. DATE OF ORDER CONTRACT NO. 01/14/2009 ACD-98-6059 HSCEDM-09-F-IG066 QUANTITY AMOUNT QUANTITY UNIT SUPPLIES/SERVICES ITEM NO. ACCEPTED ORDERED PRICE (G) (0) **(F)** (E) W Agreement (IGSA) ACD-98-6059. Period of Performance: 01/15/2009 to 01/14/2010 50.00 25000 EA 1,250,000.00 0001 Detainee Housing: \$50.00 per bed day X 25,000 bed days = (Not To Exceed) \$1,250,000.00 It is estimate that the funding provided will meet requirements for housing through 5/15/2009. Product/Service Code: S206 Product/Service Description: GUARD SERVICES Accounting Info: SCREMOV-810 SC 92-00-00-000 18-62-0200-00-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00-000000 Funded: \$1,250,000.00 388,000.00 MO 97,000.00 0002 Transportation: \$97,000/month X 4 months = Not To Exceed \$388,000.00 Guard Rate = \$15.00/hrMileage = \$0.55/Mile Product/Service Code: S206 Product/Service Description: GUARD SERVICES Accounting Info: SCREMOV-810 SC 92-00-00-000 18-62-0200-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00----- TRNSPT Funded: \$388,000.00 The total amount of award: \$1,638,000.00. The obligation for this award is shown in box 17(i).

TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H))